Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA
INC; Date Recorded= 2002;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200205240002
47800

05/24/2002
02:50:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HINDS, JOHN
L

198902020000
34430

200208150003
87750

08/15/2002
12:39:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

PAGE,
WILLIAM J JR

200005260001
72571

200208290004
14060

08/29/2002
12:00:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

JOHNSON,
JAMES
WILLARD

199001110000
10820

200209040004
21590

09/04/2002
09:51:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

PATE,
GERALD
WAYNE

200004120001
20751

200209100004
34280

09/10/2002
01:16:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

GLASS, GLEN
EDWARD

200012270004
47731

200209100004
34290

09/10/2002
01:16:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

GLASS, GLEN
EDWARD

199812280005
14851

200209200004
54810

09/20/2002
01:38:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

RARY, DANNY
P

200201030000
03531

200210010004
72360

10/01/2002
09:39:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

POE,
MICHAEL W

200210090004
94040

10/09/2002
10:49:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

BUCHANAN,
CHARLES C 1l

200102010000
36571

200210140005
00160

10/14/2002
10:12:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MOORE,
TODD J

200102050000
40611

200212020005
97510

12/02/2002
01:43:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

DAVIS, TERRY
G

199608060002
53801

200202010000
55861

02/01/2002
01:09:41

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HINDS, JOHN
LAMAR




200207080003
13730

07/08/2002
11:06:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

THOMPSON,
BRUCE D

199607180002
31821

200208150003
87740

08/15/2002
12:39:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

PAGE,
WILLIAM J JR

200105070001
79731

200210240005
24790

10/24/2002
12:14:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

GRANT,
ROBERT
SCOTT

199803100000
82321

200212020005
97520

12/02/2002
01:43:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HAM, SUSAN

199606170001
95891

200212020005
97590

12/02/2002
01:58:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

COLLINS,
JEFFRY G

199905270002
22571

200201030000
05221

01/03/2002
01:48:04

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HOLLAND,
GEORGE T

25

126

Lot#:514
Book:25
Pg:126

200201230000
40281

01/23/2002
01:40:41

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

RICHARD,
MATTHEW J

28

37

Lot#:9 Book:28
Pg:37

200201250000
44711

01/25/2002
01:31:43

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

ANDERSON,
JOHN W

22

Lot#:12 Book:6
Pg:22

200201250000
44701

01/25/2002
01:31:41

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CAROTHERS,
DAVID R

24

121

Lot#:310 Lot:&
Book:24
Pg:121
Desc:ALSO
LOTS 311 &
312 SEE INST

200203130001
20361

03/13/2002
11:13:18

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

WALKER,
MICHAEL F

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

200204160001
77161

04/16/2002
12:10:34

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MCGUIRE,
RANDALL
WADE

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200207160003
31780

07/16/2002
12:15:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HATLEY,
KENY R

28

141

Lot#:1301
Book:28
Pg:141




200208160003
89160

08/16/2002
10:35:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

WELDON,
CHARLES T

Other:SEE
INST

200209040004
22950

09/04/2002
01:43:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MCCARY, H
SCOTT

113

Lot#:40 Book:7
Pg:113

200210070004
86600

10/07/2002
09:54:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

PARKER,
STEPHEN RAY

199206110001
09571

Other:SEE
INST

200210030004
79850

10/03/2002
10:24:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HOLIFIELD,
LEE A

Other:SEE
INST

200211150005
70960

11/15/2002
11:23:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GRANT, AMY L

19

141

199506220001
64011

Lot#:11
Book:19
Pg:141

200201030000
03241

01/03/2002
08:01:54

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

LAMB,
FREDERICK W

26

Lot#:79 Book:7
Pg:26




