Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC; Date Recorded= 2002;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200205240002 47800	05/24/2002 02:50:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HINDS, JOHN L					198902020000 34430	
200208150003 87750	08/15/2002 12:39:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PAGE, WILLIAM J JR					200005260001 72571	
200208290004 14060	08/29/2002 12:00:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, JAMES WILLARD					199001110000 10820	
200209040004 21590	09/04/2002 09:51:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATE, GERALD WAYNE					200004120001 20751	
200209100004 34280	09/10/2002 01:16:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, GLEN EDWARD					200012270004 47731	
200209100004 34290	09/10/2002 01:16:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, GLEN EDWARD					199812280005 14851	
200209200004 54810	09/20/2002 01:38:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RARY, DANNY P					200201030000 03531	
200210010004 72360	10/01/2002 09:39:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	POE, MICHAEL W						
200210090004 94040	10/09/2002 10:49:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCHANAN, CHARLES C III					200102010000 36571	
200210140005 00160	10/14/2002 10:12:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, TODD J					200102050000 40611	
200212020005 97510	12/02/2002 01:43:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, TERRY G					199608060002 53801	
200202010000 55861	02/01/2002 01:09:41	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HINDS, JOHN LAMAR						

200207080003 13730	07/08/2002 11:06:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, BRUCE D				199607180002 31821	
200208150003 87740	08/15/2002 12:39:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PAGE, WILLIAM J JR				200105070001 79731	
200210240005 24790	10/24/2002 12:14:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANT, ROBERT SCOTT				199803100000 82321	
200212020005 97520	12/02/2002 01:43:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAM, SUSAN				199606170001 95891	
200212020005 97590	12/02/2002 01:58:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLINS, JEFFRY G				199905270002 22571	
200201030000 05221	01/03/2002 01:48:04	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLAND, GEORGE T		25	126		Lot#:514 Book:25 Pg:126
200201230000 40281	01/23/2002 01:40:41	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICHARD, MATTHEW J		28	37		Lot#:9 Book:28 Pg:37
200201250000 44711	01/25/2002 01:31:43	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDERSON, JOHN W		6	22		Lot#:12 Book:6 Pg:22
200201250000 44701	01/25/2002 01:31:41	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAROTHERS, DAVID R		24	121		Lot#:310 Lot:& Book:24 Pg:121 Desc:ALSO LOTS 311 & 312 SEE INST
200203130001 20361	03/13/2002 11:13:18	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, MICHAEL F					Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
200204160001 77161	04/16/2002 12:10:34	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGUIRE, RANDALL WADE					Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200207160003 31780	07/16/2002 12:15:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HATLEY, KENY R		28	141		Lot#:1301 Book:28 Pg:141

200208160003 89160	08/16/2002 10:35:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WELDON, CHARLES T					Other:SEE INST
	09/04/2002 01:43:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCARY, H SCOTT		7	113		Lot#:40 Book:7 Pg:113
200210070004 86600	10/07/2002 09:54:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, STEPHEN RAY				199206110001 09571	Other:SEE INST
200210030004 79850	10/03/2002 10:24:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLIFIELD, LEE A					Other:SEE INST
200211150005 70960	11/15/2002 11:23:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRANT, AMY L		19	141	64011	Lot#:11 Book:19 Pg:141
200201030000 03241	01/03/2002 08:01:54	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMB, FREDERICK W		7	26		Lot#:79 Book:7 Pg:26